PAUL STRESING ASSOCIATES INC.

ARCHITECTURE s SPACEPLANNING o INTERIOR DESIGN

CA No. AADDD3377

Opened By: \///\QQ/ \7\9 i lM
Tabulated By; M(-.)f // e
Posted By: I W'—:L
Project Name:  New Administration Building at Keystone Heights Elementary Witnessed by: A P )
DaterTime:__lo /1O / (o a4 §
Bid Opening Date: June 10, 2010 Time: 2:00 p.m.
Enclosures Unit Prices Alternates «
T e 2 e bt = > O 1~
wH 0 215 % =% o ) g oG £ X E 8
o o 2 fesz]e e * 3 Hog o YN N #* & -~ E o E 4
= o 5 s ol > B L o “es o © R TOTAL BASE BID + .
CONTRACTORS s |2El 2 |58]5 g 5 82 § Z _‘é g 8 % g § % g § §-§ x5 W g o Base Bid AL TERNATES 5
i o %mmaﬁ o8 n-b-.a% o oo oo o: @®© t%: &N .- g
a lo 3 lelees =g =22 z0 e @ e @ 22 <2 s * 0 2
a | 3] Ylee 5 ¢ 5 5 5° 52 2 2E <
<|z= 5 - g <k
ACON Constructlon Co. J 1Y J/ ) >N 5 e, "*‘) /, %33 060 oo l 2 "65_ 9“/5"" o ]
cc Burden Constriiction - S AL, A 't”“‘; ) ( .530 /O_S 65
Hashman Constructton Inc. / %() f> oo / 33[ 13 7 &0

J A Standndge Conétruc‘uon

i | Qw oot

| K :167,7 06 0. %0 |

M M Pamsh Constru on Co

/ 23/ 2%/ o

(24 p3l.oo | |

Nooney -Cons’truA

i aa*ﬂ M S

l 437 ED 0 70

PP! Constructlon Management

<SS

/) 97? 167, ¢

s

Ly éLS aozz wﬂ_

00, 6%

Thomas May Construction Co.

&

(30(9 SOO ro

technicalities or to reject any and all bids.

Recommendation: Award the construction contract to M.

Féiiﬁre fo file é p\"o{est'within the time prescribed in section 120.53(5

M. Parish Construction Company,

), E. S., shall constitute a waiver of proceeding under Chaptér 120, F.S. The Owner reserves the right to waive any irregularities and minor -

the low bidder meeting specifications, the base bid in the amount of

$1,231,231,00 and Alternate #1 in the amount of $11,000.00 and Alternate

#2 in the amount of $4,400.00 for a

total bid of $1,246,631.00.




