SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. _ 4

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Keystone Heights Elementary New Administration Building

SDCC PROJECT NO: C-2-09/10

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
June 14, 2010.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $__1,246,631.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $_1,092,565.42

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the School Board of Clay County (see reverse side for breakdown).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is January 13, 2010. Final Completion date is February 23, 2011.

For these changes: o Add to & Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: _Nineteen thousand, fwo hundred thirty-six and 37/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,092,565.42
ADDITION TO CONTRACT:
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $19,236.05

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,073,329.37

e Order are both fair and reasonable and in

ract under benefit of competitive bidding.

THON; considered professional opinion, as Project
J i
the proper ra I %r i

Signature: Date: _W-[.20/0D

Archltect/Engmeer “

By execution of this Change Order, the Cont
compensation and time have been resolved and
the work identified in this Change Order.

ayment recited herein is full compensation for
Date:_ /22218

Date: /f’¢' ”Zé’/(”

Date:

School Board Chairman

MiS15010
EFF 7/10/08



G0'9g2'61L$

91°e09'c$
STPETGCS
00°1£0'02$

68°2€9'cL$

BGBZETELS

NOILLONA3d

aviol

00°05% 00'980'1$
000 9l'21e$
00°05% SL 8PV LS
00°08% 00°LEL'LE
00°05¢$ ¥8'89/$
0005% $8°89/%

(GITSONIAVS (%8 SONIAVS

XV1i

Xvi

G0°001'8L%

00'982'6$
G0 9ETves
00°058'81$

S0vi8TIS
G0vigels

INRORV
d3aayo

ISYHOMN

1OVHINOD WOM4 0310Na30d "TVLOL ANVHD

1OVHINOD WONA a310N03d SANN- TYNOLLIAAY
-ouj ‘Auedwoy suelj

"o} ‘Auedwiod eues ) ceL1L00L GioLl (RALTAT

YIAI0 FIONVHD AG 0a0N038 ATSNOIATHd SHAGH0 ISVHOENd OL SNOLLOIHHCO

11OVHINOD NOH4 10Nd4d

sespdis)uzy uosnblad 89€€00L 1 09041 010Z/0€/6
HOANIA #0d #0394 JIVa

isBeueyy jo8fold “syied urAY
809Z¢ 1d ‘slliaseuled

8NUBAY pUZy MS SGPe
Auedwos uoponisuoy ystied ‘i ‘N

01/60-2-0

NOILVHLSININGY AMVININITI SLHOITH INOLSAIM

ONISYHOUNd 103d1d



