SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDERNO. 7

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Keystone Heights Elementary New Administration Building

SDCC PROJECT NO: C-2-09/10

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated

June 14, 2010.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $_1,246,631.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $_1,157,302.40

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials
by the School Board of Clay County (see reverse side for breakdown).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is March 4, 2011. Final Completion date is April 14, 2011.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Three thousand, one hundred forty-nine and 73/100 dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,157,302.40
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $3,149.73
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT:
o, REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,160,452.13
ARCHITECT/EI}(JG['NEE'R CERTIF lEATIQN: In my considered professional opinion, as Project

Architect/Engineer, the prices/quoted ;h}mi \
t

‘ | $|Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original wor ﬂ%{

contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

\ \
Signature: SO XN AV .” WY | Date: 4.[1-Zoll
Architect/Engineer |

I 4
|

~

By execution of this Change Order, the Conf\faqtor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Char%Order.

/Z/ ZI/K/Lr - Date: Y.12 . 2001

Contractor

ACCEPTED: Signature:

Signature: Date:
SDCC Project Manager

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08




EL'6VL'ES 00703
50°8eZ$ 000
S6'LICEVS 00°0s%
000LS'EVS 00°0s$
0zeeg'zs 000
96°052°22% 00058
aLveg'szs 007053
81°'82$ 000
¢5'Lv0'8LS 00°05%
00°020'81$ 00°0S$
NOLLONG3g
VioL

%ITSONIAYS
XvL

8z8LLS

LV ELS
£5°9FF CS
00°09%'2$

0z'eols
R TA
oLsy'Le
1918
BEBIDIS
0002013

©E9) SONIAVS
Xvi

SYLL6CS

85'pzes

T erSLLOvS

00°000°1p$

000z22'2%
00°SLYICS
009eL'ves

28'92%
EITZ6018
00000°23%

INMONY
YIAM®Io
FSVHOUNd

AOLOVAULNOD OL AININLIY TVIOL ONVY3D

HOLOVMINGD OL QENNNLFY SANNS
‘LT 'Eomes Addng aH
"aL ‘esupag Addng QH

HOLOVHINOD O GaN6NITY SANNA
"ou} ‘Auedwon auel )
“oul ‘Auedwog sues]

HOLOVHINGD OL A3NHLIY SaNN4
Addng sueping uewsbo-y
Addng suepjing uews|Boy

veELLOOLL L10LL 010e/82/L
§60500L1

ZELL004L 58011 oLozree/L
1E1L10041 142031 oLociee/L

HIAAO FIONVHD AT G5oN0T9 A TBN0RTSd SH3AA0 ISYHOEN O1 SNOILOIHH05

AFOANIA

0L160-¢-0

NOLLVHISININGY ANVININITI SIHSIEH INOLSAIM

ONISYHOUNd 103410

#0d #0034 aiva

- Jobeueyy Joslory “enieg ueky
809ZE 4 ‘oljmsautesn

SNUSAY PUZy MS SShe
Auedwios uoyongsuog ysiuey iy W



